ITEMIZED PROPOSAL FOR CONTRACT NO. D3POC0242

North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT ID - D3POC0242 District 1 On Call Crack Sealing

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: On-Call Various

Work Type: Sealing Existing Pavement Cracks on Various Routes in Onslow & Pender Counties.

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	1022000000-Е	SP	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS MULTI-LANE ROAD	30,000	LBS	3.14	94,200-
2	1022000000-Е	SP	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS TWO-LANE TWO-WAY ROAD	60,000	LBS	2.82	169,200-

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: Two hundred Sixty-H	ree thousand four
(263.400)r	-(1)
CONTRACTOR Simmons Public Utility Site Work I	nc.
ADDRESS 112 Caldis St. P.O. Box 507 Whiteville A	1C 28472
Federal Identification Number 04-3844948	
Contractor's License Number 81533	
Authorized Agent Christopher G. Simmons Title President	CORPORATE
SignatureDate	SEAL
Witness Sherry Con'ssett Title	
Signature Norry Dullott Date	

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract Execution)

D3POC0242	T-2	Onslow and Pender Counties
Name		
Email		_
Phone		
THIS SECTION TO BE COM This bid has been reviewed in accordance wi	TRANSPORTATION	
Accepted by NCDOT	ntte	Date 6/5/2025
Accepted by NCDOT BACK	l	Date 6/5/25

ITEMIZED PROPOSAL FOR CONTRACT NO. D3POC0242

North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT ID - D3POC0242 District 1 On Call Crack Sealing

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: On-Call Various
Work Type: Sealing Existing Pavement Cracks on Various Routes in Onslow
& Pender Counties.

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	1022000000-E	SP	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS MULTI-LANE ROAD	30,000	LBS	2.49	74700.00
			SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS			0.00	155400.00
2	1022000000-Е	SP	TWO-LANE TWO-WAY ROAD	60,000	LBS	2.50	19340.

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT:	
contractor Remac Inc DBA Remac Asp address 20103 Governor Harrison Pkmy Fr	halt Maintenan eeman VA2385
Federal Identification Number 204791917 Contractor's License Number 03541	
Authorized Agent Dennis Roberts Title President Signature Date 43/25	CORPOBATE COSEAL
Witness SUSAN Roberts Title Sleretary Date 43 85	SEAL Virginia 2006

Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract Execution)

D3POC0242	T-2	Onslow and Pende	er Counties
Name Remac Inc-	Michelle (Jany	
Email Y emal 6 ren	nacus.com		
Phone 434-634-6	X111	_	
THIS SECTION TO BE COM	PLETED BY NORTH CAR	ROLINA DEPARTMEN	NT OF
This bid has been reviewed in accordance with	TRANSPORTATION		
Accepted by NCDOT	March	Date_	6/5/2025
Accepted by NCDOT Bul	Le	Date _	6/5/25

ITEMIZED PROPOSAL FOR CONTRACT NO. D3POC0242

North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT ID - D3POC0242 District 1 On Call Crack Sealing

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

WBS Number: On-Call Various

Work Type: Sealing Existing Pavement Cracks on Various Routes in Onslow & Pender Counties.

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	1
1	1022000000-Е	SP	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS MULTI-LANE ROAD	30,000	LBS	7.24	\$67200.00	_
2	1022000000-Е	SP	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS TWO-LANE TWO-WAY ROAD	60,000	LBS	€2.24	\$ 134400.00	~

	GORDON COMPANY INC.	_
ADDRESS 105	KAYLAN LN THOMASVILLE NC 27360	
	Number $30-8129973$	

Contractor's License Number N/A

Authorized Agent FVERETTE M GOLLON Title PRESIDENT

Signature Culle 24 Oorlon Date 6-3-2025

Witness Flowfully WWW Title

Signature Date

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$ 20 1600.00



Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquires (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, and Contract Execution)

D3POC0242	T-2	Onslow and Pender Counties					
Name FIETCHEN WATKIN	υç						
Email GURSON COMPANY)	012 AOL. Con						
Phone 336-382-2536		-					
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2024.							
Accepted by NCDOT	tur						
Accepted by NCDOT Balk	l	Date 6 15/25					